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Nick/Name
ergoproxy
xuansmum
kiwikiwi
pony2014

beemom

Distribution
Normal mail
TBA
Collection
Collection

Postage

Total
Qty

0 P N W N

Total tem Total Amt

Cost (USS) (SS)
$9.60
$5.15

$18.44
$8.62
$31.77

$13.82

$7.42
$26.55
$12.41
$45.75

Paid Amt

(S$)

$14.00

$7.50
$26.93
$14.06
$46.24

Shortage (-)/ Weight

Excess + (SS)
$0.18
$0.08
$0.38
$1.65
$0.49

(s)

265
132
354

64
413

Shipping  Top-up (-) /

(s$)

$4.63
$2.31
$6.19
$1.12
$7.22

Refund + (S$) Remarks
-$4.46 Add postage: Normal mail = $2.20
-$2.22 Add postage: Normal mail = $1.65 / Smartpac mini = $3.40
-$5.81
$0.53
-$6.73 Add postage: Normal mail = $2.20 / Smartpac bag = $4.00



